KOŃCOWA KLASYFIKACJA KONKURSU NA NAJLEPSZEGO SPORTOWCA GIMNAZJUM W PAPOWIE BISKUPIM

ROK SZKOLNY 2008/09
	Miejsce 
	Nazwisko i imię
	Ilość punktów

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

17.

20.

21.

22.

23.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

34.

36.


	Bojarska Karolina

Otczyk Monika

Holka Kinga

Świerkowska Ewelina

Szpankiewicz Patrycja

Demska Dagmara

Sykurska Angelika

Ziółkowska Klaudia

Zielińska Klaudia

Grabowska Monika

Strąkowska Katarzyna

Matyjasik Marta

Maćkowska Natalia

Szatkowska Sylwia

Domieracka Aleksandra

Poch Paulina

Strąkowska Sylwia

Zubek Angelika

Tarnowska Karina
Kurowska Dominika

Danielewska Daria

Stępień Beata

Taglewska Marta

Tarnowska Paulina

Taglewska Aneta

Sadecka Zuzanna

Domachowska Natalia

Zielińska Katarzyna

Urbaniak Agata

Ziemecka Sara

Zakrzewska Patrycja

Warot Julia

Suszyło Monika

Musiał Magdalena

Dziubak Patrycja

Zakrzewska Magdalena

Adamek Aneta

Pyrzewska Paulina

Ryglewska Dominika
	429 p.

416 p.

222 p.

171 p.

135 p.

86 p.

74 p.

63 p.

63 p.

58 p.

57 p.

52 p.

44 p.

34 p.

30 p.

30 p.

28 p.

28 p.

28 p.
27 p.

22 p.

20 p.

19 p.

19 p.

13 p.

12 p.

11 p.

10 p.

9 p.

6 p.

4 p.

3 p.

3 p.

2 p.

2 p.

1 p.

1 p.

1 p.

1 p.


	Miejsce 
	Nazwisko i imię
	Ilość punktów

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

39.

41.


	Kraśniewski Łukasz

Ernestowicz Patryk

Krakówka Jacek

Dólny Mateusz

Lewandowski Maciej

Szpankiewicz Dawid

Gburczyk Patryk

Krawaczyński Sebastian

Dąbrowski Marek

Wierzchowski Krzysztof

Szczygieł Mariusz

Lewandowski Bartosz

Król Mateusz
Makowski Piotr

Talarek Sylwester

Żuralski Jakub

Wiśniewski Jakub

Grabowski Arkadiusz

Skwiercz Patryk

Wiśniewski Tomasz

Modliborski Przemysław

Wilisowski Patryk

Kuras Paweł

Martyński Patryk

Poliński Karol

Lewandowski Radosław

Sulima Damian

Kłósek Maciej

Trepkowski Damian

Jansen Gerben

Strzyżewski Patryk

Bukowski Przemysław

Grzona Tomasz

Stalmierski Patryk

Ryś Kamil

Grupa Bartosz

Szatkowski Tomasz

Zacharek Patryk

Kossakowski Sebastian

Kalwasiński Kamil

Rygielski Maciej

Świerkowski Łukasz


	624 p.

367 p.

154 p.

137 p.

129 p.

106 p.

96 p.

89 p.

81 p.

79 p.

78 p.

64 p.

60 p.

53 p.

52 p.

44 p.

41 p.

41 p.

41 p.

41 p.

39 p.

32 p.

30 p.

27 p.

26 p.

25 p.

23 p.

20 p.

19 p.

16 p.

15 p.

14 p.

9 p.

7 p.

6 p.

5 p.

4 p.

4 p.

3 p.

3 p.

1 p.

1 p.


